
DISTRICT ENROLLMENT DISTRICT ENROLLMENT DISTRICT       ENROLLMENT
ALAMOGORDO 6,489 FLOYD 253 MOUNTAINAIR 375
ALBUQUERQUE 94,566 FORT SUMNER 330 PECOS 767
ANIMAS 291 GADSDEN 14,245 PENASCO 619
ARTESIA 3,503 GALLUP 13,000 POJOAQUE 1,991
AZTEC 3,244 GRADY 147 PORTALES 2,893
BELEN 4,852 GRANTS-CIBOLA 3,566 QUEMADO 214
BERNALILLO 3,389 HAGERMAN 469 QUESTA 556
BLOOMFIELD 3,191 HATCH 1,556 RATON 1,442
CAPITAN 588 HOBBS 7,713 RESERVE 187
CARLSBAD 6,074 HONDO 136 RIO RANCHO 13,611
CARRIZOZO 196 HOUSE 147 ROSWELL 9,342
CENTRAL CONS. 6,950 JAL 421 ROY 70
CHAMA 470 JEMEZ MOUNTAIN 355 RUIDOSO 2,370
CIMARRON 567 JEMEZ VALLEY 483 SAN JON 162
CLAYTON 536 LAKE ARTHUR 162 SANTA FE 13,740
CLOUDCROFT 469 LAS CRUCES 23,911 SANTA ROSA 682
CLOVIS 8,305 LAS VEGAS CITY 2,109 SILVER CITY 3,350
COBRE CONS. 1,421 LOGAN 233 SOCORRO 2,013
CORONA 87 LORDSBURG 716 SPRINGER 211
CUBA 696 LOS ALAMOS 3,628 TAOS 3,207
DEMING 5,544 LOS LUNAS 8,680 TATUM 286
DES MOINES 143 LOVING 563 TEXICO 526
DEXTER 1,154 LOVINGTON 2,936 TRUTH OR CONSQ 1,544
DORA 231 MAGDALENA 444 TUCUMCARI 1,101
DULCE 681 MAXWELL 93 TULAROSA 1,043
ELIDA 141 MELROSE 248 VAUGHN 93
ESPANOLA 4,702 MESA VISTA 459 WAGON MOUND 165
ESTANCIA 919 MORA 622 WEST LAS VEGAS 2,001
EUNICE 575 MORIARTY 4,062 ZUNI 1,585
FARMINGTON 10,254 MOSQUERO 50 STATE TOTAL 328,111

              DATA COLLECTION AND REPORTING BUREAU
Information Technology Division

                                            New Mexico Public Education Department
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TOTAL STUDENT ENROLLMENT BY DISTRICT * School Year 2005-2006
This is a list of the number of students enrolled in New Mexico public schools on the 40th day of the school year.  It was compiled from data submitted by districts on the 
Accountability Data System (ADS), and is updated annually in January.  A list of district size in descending order is printed on the back of this sheet.
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DISTRICT ENROLLMENT DISTRICT       ENROLLMENT DISTRICT ENROLLMENT
ALBUQUERQUE 94,566 SOCORRO 2,013 MESA VISTA 459
LAS CRUCES 23,911 WEST LAS VEGAS 2,001 MAGDALENA 444
GADSDEN 14,245 POJOAQUE 1,991 JAL 421
SANTA FE 13,740 ZUNI 1,585 MOUNTAINAIR 375
RIO RANCHO 13,611 HATCH 1,556 JEMEZ MOUNTAIN 355
GALLUP 13,000 TRUTH OR CONSQ 1,544 FORT SUMNER 330
FARMINGTON 10,254 RATON 1,442 ANIMAS 291
ROSWELL 9,342 COBRE CONS. 1,421 TATUM 286
LOS LUNAS 8,680 DEXTER 1,154 FLOYD 253
CLOVIS 8,305 TUCUMCARI 1,101 MELROSE 248
HOBBS 7,713 TULAROSA 1,043 LOGAN 233
CENTRAL CONS. 6,950 ESTANCIA 919 DORA 231
ALAMOGORDO 6,489 PECOS 767 QUEMADO 214
CARLSBAD 6,074 LORDSBURG 716 SPRINGER 211
DEMING 5,544 CUBA 696 CARRIZOZO 196
BELEN 4,852 SANTA ROSA 682 RESERVE 187
ESPANOLA 4,702 DULCE 681 WAGON MOUND 165
MORIARTY 4,062 MORA 622 LAKE ARTHUR 162
LOS ALAMOS 3,628 PENASCO 619 SAN JON 162
GRANTS-CIBOLA 3,566 CAPITAN 588 GRADY 147
ARTESIA 3,503 EUNICE 575 HOUSE 147
BERNALILLO 3,389 CIMARRON 567 DES MOINES 143
SILVER CITY 3,350 LOVING 563 ELIDA 141
AZTEC 3,244 QUESTA 556 HONDO 136
TAOS 3,207 CLAYTON 536 MAXWELL 93
BLOOMFIELD 3,191 TEXICO 526 VAUGHN 93
LOVINGTON 2,936 JEMEZ VALLEY 483 CORONA 87
PORTALES 2,893 CHAMA 470 ROY 70
RUIDOSO 2,370 CLOUDCROFT 469 MOSQUERO 50
LAS VEGAS CITY 2,109 HAGERMAN 469 TOTAL 328,111

SCHOOL YEAR 2005-2006
ENROLLMENT FROM HIGH TO LOW
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